Byt A1-02

Patro
Podlahové plocha bytu
Celkova prodejni plocha

Orientace

Cena

Legenda mistnosti
chodba

obyvaci pokoj + kuchyné
loZnice

pokoj ¢.1

WC

koupelna

balkon/terasa

zahradka

kéje

S +420601 101 999

1.NP
59,62 m?
97,92 m?

V

4374 400 K¢

9,57 m?
22,4 m?
13,05 m?
9,56 m?
1,35 m?
3,69 m?
14,07 m?
20,17 m?

4,06 m?
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